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MCH GROUP AG CHF1

ISIN: CH0039542854

Overview

2024/07/12 17:30:18

Price
4.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.63% (0.14)

CH0039542854
MCHN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

127 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

3.90 CHF (766)
4.00 CHF (2,012)
3.90 CHF

4.15 CHF

3.90 CHF

3.86 CHF
3.978374 CHF
57,386
228,302.97

64

10,000

WKN: 3954285
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0039542854&ID_NOTATION=3367482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0039542854&ID_NOTATION=3367482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=627aa978f640914413abe63b96e4f24a9ac206117af16e5b1a3872757434e7a5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=341470ae42317efab&time=1720908477&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5db99305ccd09eb92f394ce902a94a583714300419f73be222c71a5abf5c3f36&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11def36a043df705a&time=1720908477&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7008e38966ce172e83cef072914fe3672ad710e4dc93ae28b6fd206d1b511eb&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=746620df728046d18&time=1720908477&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1ea4c8a5504b5d3d628cbea2d7efb9ed273ca4bdec3428793743a023e7d1d4a&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3dcf34f5d63752b53&time=1720908477&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8208e008047b7669c3d7ef9fd02e211356928b5d61666873af35a7f6f630c93&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6601db5c3e2042e2&time=1720908477&tool=RSC

MCH GROUP AG CHF1

Details

2024/07/12 17:30:18

Price

4.00 CHF

Difference (] 3.63% (0.14)
General attributes
ISIN CH0039542854
Symbol MCHN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 127 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.90 CHF (766)
Ask (Ask size) 4.00 CHF (2,012)
Open 3.90 CHF
High 4.15 CHF
Low 3.90 CHF
Close (prev. day) 3.86 CHF
VWAP 3.978374 CHF
Volume (pcs) 57,386
Trading volume 228,302.97
Number of trades 64
Last size 10,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.50% -4.31% -72.07%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -0.18 -10.32
Beta 0.13 0.04 0.46
Volatility 35.55 31.84 31.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MCH GROUP AG CHF1

Exchange [F] Date

Stuttgart 2019/06/
28

SIX Swiss 2024/07/

Exchange 12

London Stock 2023/11/

Exchange 16

Frankfurt 2019/06/
28

Berlin 2019/06/

Time Price

16:04 20.50 EUR

17:30 4.00 CHF

09:09 4.742 CHF

09:05 18.2818 EUR 0.00

17:15 17.9368 EUR 0.00

3.86 CHF (228,159
4.46 CHF (45,050
4.88 CHF (24,363
4.46 CHF (13,774

5.88 CHF (2024/05/13

3.50 CHF (2024/02/07

5.88 CHF (2024/05/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.50 CHF (2024/02/07)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 8
0.23 64
0.01 1

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3367482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92353867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23002323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23002322
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MCH GROUP AG CHF1

Company profile

Company Logo
{ Group

Contact Details
MCH GROUP AG

Messeplatz 10 - 4005 Basel
Telefon: +41-58-200-20-20
Fax: +

E-mail: info@mch-group.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Florian Faber

Eleonora
Gennari

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dagmar Maria
Kamber Borens
James Murdoch
Jeffrey Palker
Marco Gadola
Markus
Breitenmoser

Raphael Wyniger

Andrea Zappia

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@mch-group.com
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